#4 11/12/01
RAC10112
'(10)' ADDED TO PART NUMBER
SUFFIX.
JG
  F1
3 10/01/01
RAC09290

CGT#26/09/196A
SUFFIX 'M' - M6x1.0x6g THREAD
PART No. ORDERING EXAMPLE
K(10) - KIT OF 10 STUDS & 10 KAYLOCK NUTS
STUD THREAD OPTIONS
CP4703-475MK(10) - EXAMPLE PART No.
CP4703 - STUD FAMILY
-475 - 47.5mm LONG
M - M6x1.0 THREAD
M6 & 1/4"UNF TIGHTENING TORQUE - 10Nm (7.5lb/ft)
¼" UNF KAYLOCK NUT
AP RACING PART No. CP3819-108
10
.6
7
8.
03
7.
72
5.40
ALTERNATIVE B
M6x1.0 KAYLOCK NUT
AP RACING PART No. CP3423-107
10
.5
0
7.
00
ALTERNATIVE A
12.00
FLYWHEEL MOUNTING HOLE INFORMATION
FOR M6 x 1.0 STUD MOUNTING HOLE - Ø6.012/6.000
FOR ¼" UNF STUD MOUNTING HOLE  - Ø6.362/6.350
CP4703-400M
# - FLYWHEEL DIMENSIONS
SUFFIX 'U' -  ¼" UNF THREAD
ACTUAL SIZE
CP4703-750M
5.56